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2011 Section Five Lacrosse

Team Stats
EASTRIDGE
NEWARK

G |Shot| On
3 29 14
2 11 8

EASTRIDGE

NEWARK

48%
73%
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21%
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0/0
0/0
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Date
Time
Location

0
0

4/30/2011
11:00 AM

EASTRIDGE HS

Clears | CIr %
8/9 88.9%
8/9 88.9%

EASTRIDGE
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Player
TJ Ennis
Taz Cooper
Luke Martello
Brandon Burley
George Bauer
Ethan Printy
Connor Ferrin
Jessie Hurysz
Chris Giruzzi
Dag Sibhat
Mike Mortillaro
Danny Ott
Anthony Coffaro

Totals

Goalie Stats
TJ Ennis
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EWARK

Player
Nate Gonzalez
Dominic Camblin
Jack Timerson
Alan Caster
Omar Jaohar
Ben Garnder
Landon Alvarado

Anthony Manthorne

Nick Collins
Dave Milliman
Eli Ebanks
Josh Williams
John Denniston
Jeff Nowak

PJ Petty

Totals

Goalie Stats

Dominic Camblin

11

14

51.00

8

VS
11

| G | A | Shots |shoton| GB |TKS| P

R NN W

GA

Totals

Face-off

ES

Scoring Table
EA-NE

0-1
1-1
2-1
2-2
3-2

T |QRT|TIME
NE 1 |6:41
EA 1 0:20
EA 4 10:04
NE | 4 6:04
EA  OT 0:53

GOAL BY
Jeff Nowak
Ethan Printy

Mike Mortillaro
Jack Timerson
Ethan Printy

ASSIST BY

Chris Giruzzi
Eli Ebanks

EIS

Face-off

Totals

MU | MD

QRT|TIME| PT | T PLAYER INFRACTION | Scd
3 1:23/ 1.0 Ea Danny Ott SLASH
3 0:23] 1.0 ea Dag Sibhat CROSSCHECK
4 10:26 0.5 |NE Omar Jaohar OFFSIDES X
4 | 5:57 1.0 Ne| Landon Alvarado SLASH
4 340 1.0 Eea Chris Giruzzi TRIP
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